04/03/2013
2:49:56 am

Offense Date

03/01/2013
03/04/2013
03/04/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/09/2013
03/10/2013
03/11/2013
03/11/2013
03/13/2013
03/13/2013
03/14/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/18/2013
03/19/2013
03/19/2013
03/20/2013

22:55
14:03
18:30
09:45
09:45
09:45
11:55
11:55
18:30
04:59
11:20
21:32
21:32
15:50
22:00
16:00
01:00
01:00
01:44
01:44
03:00
13:00
18:36
23:21
23:21
23:21
00:49
00:49
00:49
00:49
20:35
03:50
00:32
00:32
14:00

Report Date

03/02/2013
03/04/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/11/2013
03/10/2013
03/11/2013
03/11/2013
03/13/2013
03/15/2013
03/14/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/16/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/15/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/18/2013
03/19/2013
03/19/2013
03/20/2013

01:55
14:03
18:02
10:20
10:20
10:20
11:55
11:55
19:07
01:30
14:12
21:32
21:32
17:03
17:15
17:09
11:05
11:05
04:16
04:16
05:52
10:02
18:36
23:21
23:21
23:21
00:49
00:49
00:49
00:49
20:35
03:50
00:32
00:32
15:28

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
03/31/2013

03/01/2013 Thru

Description

ASSAULT, SIMPLE

THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)
THEFT

THEFT

MISUSE OF CREDIT CARD
CRIMINAL DAMAGE
TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT

TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
THEFT

ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED
THEFT

BURGLARY, NO FORCE

THEFT

BURGLARY, NO FORCE

THEFT

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE
TRESPASS, CRIMINAL

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

LICENSE PLATE NOT DISPLAY
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TURNS, PROH/CHANGE COURSE
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT

Location

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, C
LOT 18

LAW CENTER

LOT 18

LOT 18

LOT 18

SCOTT PARK STUDENT CENT
SCOTT PARK STUDENT CENT
SAVAGE ARENA, JOHN F.
GILLHAM HALL

GATEWAY - BARNES AND NOI
U.HILLS+BANCROFT
U.HILLS+BANCROFT
STUDENT UNION

LOT 22

ARLINGTON

OTTAWA HOUSE EAST
OTTAWA HOUSE EAST

THE CROSSINGS

THE CROSSINGS

LIBRARY CIRCLE

LOT 19S

LOT 42

DORR+BYRNE

DORR+BYRNE

DORR+BYRNE
SECOR+COLLEGE
SECOR+COLLEGE
SECOR+COLLEGE
SECOR+COLLEGE
VALLESTON

CROSSINGS

DORR+BYRNE

DORR+BYRNE

HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN

Page 1

CRR0321C

Disposition

WARRANT ISSUED

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
PENDING INVESTIGATION
PENDING INVESTIGATION
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLOSED

CLOSED

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLOSED

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN



04/03/2013
2:49:56 am

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE Page 2

Right to Know Log CRR0321C

Offense Date

03/22/2013
03/24/2013
03/24/2013
03/24/2013
03/24/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/26/2013
03/28/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/30/2013

09:18
04:16
04:16
04:16
21:32
01:19
19:15
21:00
16:28
02:47
02:47
02:47
16:52
21:00
18:41

Report Date

03/22/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/24/2013
03/26/2013
03/25/2013
03/26/2013
03/28/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/30/2013
03/30/2013

09:18
04:10
04:10
04:10
21:32
04:46
20:36
21:38
16:46
02:47
02:47
02:47
16:52
16:31
19:12

03/01/2013 Thru

Description

THEFT

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT

THEFT

ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED
SAFE SCHOOL ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

03/31/2013

Location

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
CENTRAL

CENTRAL

CENTRAL

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O
CROSSINGS

LOT 10

LOT 10

GLASSBOWL

DORR

DORR

DORR

UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
STUDENT RECREATION CENT1

Disposition

CLEARED NO ARREST/ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN



