

03/01/2013 Thru 03/31/2013

<u>Offense Date</u>	<u>Report Date</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
03/01/2013 22:55	03/02/2013 01:55	ASSAULT, SIMPLE	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O	WARRANT ISSUED
03/04/2013 14:03	03/04/2013 14:03	THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)	LOT 18	REPORT WRITTEN
03/04/2013 18:30	03/05/2013 18:02	THEFT	LAW CENTER	REPORT WRITTEN
03/05/2013 09:45	03/05/2013 10:20	THEFT	LOT 18	PENDING INVESTIGATION
03/05/2013 09:45	03/05/2013 10:20	MISUSE OF CREDIT CARD	LOT 18	PENDING INVESTIGATION
03/05/2013 09:45	03/05/2013 10:20	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	LOT 18	PENDING INVESTIGATION
03/05/2013 11:55	03/05/2013 11:55	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	SCOTT PARK STUDENT CENT	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/05/2013 11:55	03/05/2013 11:55	WARRANT SERVICE	SCOTT PARK STUDENT CENT	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/05/2013 18:30	03/05/2013 19:07	THEFT	SAVAGE ARENA, JOHN F.	REPORT WRITTEN
03/09/2013 04:59	03/11/2013 01:30	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	GILLHAM HALL	CLOSED
03/10/2013 11:20	03/10/2013 14:12	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	GATEWAY - BARNES AND NOI	CLOSED
03/11/2013 21:32	03/11/2013 21:32	VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY	U.HILLS+BANCROFT	REPORT WRITTEN
03/11/2013 21:32	03/11/2013 21:32	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	U.HILLS+BANCROFT	REPORT WRITTEN
03/13/2013 15:50	03/13/2013 17:03	THEFT	STUDENT UNION	REPORT WRITTEN
03/13/2013 22:00	03/15/2013 17:15	ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED	LOT 22	REPORT WRITTEN
03/14/2013 16:00	03/14/2013 17:09	THEFT	ARLINGTON	REPORT WRITTEN
03/15/2013 01:00	03/15/2013 11:05	BURGLARY, NO FORCE	OTTAWA HOUSE EAST	REPORT WRITTEN
03/15/2013 01:00	03/15/2013 11:05	THEFT	OTTAWA HOUSE EAST	REPORT WRITTEN
03/15/2013 01:44	03/15/2013 04:16	BURGLARY, NO FORCE	THE CROSSINGS	REPORT WRITTEN
03/15/2013 01:44	03/15/2013 04:16	THEFT	THE CROSSINGS	REPORT WRITTEN
03/15/2013 03:00	03/15/2013 05:52	THEFT	LIBRARY CIRCLE	REPORT WRITTEN
03/15/2013 13:00	03/16/2013 10:02	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	LOT 19S	CLOSED
03/15/2013 18:36	03/15/2013 18:36	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	LOT 42	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/15/2013 23:21	03/15/2013 23:21	DRUGS, ALL ELSE	DORR+BYRNE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/15/2013 23:21	03/15/2013 23:21	LICENSE PLATE NOT DISPLAY	DORR+BYRNE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/15/2013 23:21	03/15/2013 23:21	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	DORR+BYRNE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/16/2013 00:49	03/16/2013 00:49	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/16/2013 00:49	03/16/2013 00:49	TURNS, PROH/CHANGE COURSE	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/16/2013 00:49	03/16/2013 00:49	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/16/2013 00:49	03/16/2013 00:49	WARRANT SERVICE	SECOR+COLLEGE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/16/2013 20:35	03/16/2013 20:35	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	VALLESTON	CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
03/18/2013 03:50	03/18/2013 03:50	TRESPASS, CRIMINAL	CROSSINGS	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/19/2013 00:32	03/19/2013 00:32	LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.	DORR+BYRNE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/19/2013 00:32	03/19/2013 00:32	WARRANT SERVICE	DORR+BYRNE	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/20/2013 14:00	03/20/2013 15:28	THEFT	HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN	REPORT WRITTEN

Right to Know Log

03/01/2013 Thru 03/31/2013

<u>Offense Date</u>	<u>Report Date</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
03/22/2013 09:18	03/22/2013 09:18	THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O	CLEARED NO ARREST/ADULT
03/24/2013 04:16	03/25/2013 04:10	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	CENTRAL	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/24/2013 04:16	03/25/2013 04:10	SPEEDING	CENTRAL	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/24/2013 04:16	03/25/2013 04:10	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE	CENTRAL	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/24/2013 21:32	03/24/2013 21:32	THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O	REPORT WRITTEN
03/25/2013 01:19	03/26/2013 04:46	THEFT	CROSSINGS	REPORT WRITTEN
03/25/2013 19:15	03/25/2013 20:36	ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED	LOT 10	REPORT WRITTEN
03/26/2013 21:00	03/26/2013 21:38	SAFE SCHOOL ASSAULT	LOT 10	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/28/2013 16:28	03/28/2013 16:46	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	GLASSBOWL	REPORT WRITTEN
03/29/2013 02:47	03/29/2013 02:47	LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER	DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/29/2013 02:47	03/29/2013 02:47	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/29/2013 02:47	03/29/2013 02:47	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE	DORR	CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
03/29/2013 16:52	03/29/2013 16:52	THEFT	UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O	REPORT WRITTEN
03/29/2013 21:00	03/30/2013 16:31	THEFT	STUDENT RECREATION CEN1	REPORT WRITTEN
03/30/2013 18:41	03/30/2013 19:12	THEFT	STUDENT RECREATION CEN1	REPORT WRITTEN